








ENTERPRISE FUND EXPENDITURES 
FY 202S YTD 

Budget :LstQTR :1.2 I\Aonths Budget% Remaining 

Expenditures FY202S Actuals ACT YTD Budg_et 

Enterprise Financial Services 648,263 171,289 171,289 26% 476,974 

Public \Norks 378,178 51,387 51,387 14% 326,791 

\Nastewater 1,165,403 241,860 241,860 21% 923,543 

\Nater 2,076,232 454,637 454,637 22% 1,621,595 

Sanitation 810,600 191,181 191,181 24% 619,419 

Electric 3,855,448 935,007 935,007 24% 2,920,441 

Stormwater 197,419 5,524 5,524 3% 191,895 

Depreciation 375,868 93,967 93,967 25% 281,901 

Bond Debt requirement 370,980 92,745 92,745 25% 278,235 

Transfer to General Fund 496,859 124,215 124,215 25% 372,644 

Total Enterprise Fund Expenditures 10,375,250 2,361,812 2,361,812 B. 23% 8,013,438 

Net income {loss} from operations-After Depr $ 77,486 (A-B} 

Net income {loss)frorn operations-Before Depr $ 171,453 

FY 202S YTD 
Budget :LstQTR :1.2 I\Aonths Budget% Remaining 

Entererlse Fund Connection Fees FY202S Actuals ACT YTD Budfl.et 
Connection Fees Revenues: 

Sewer Connection 1,750,573 0 0 0% 1,750,573 

\Nater Connection 718,572 0 0 0% 718,572 

Total Connection Fee Revenues 2,469,145 0 0 0% 2,46�,145 

Connection Fee Expenditures: 

Transfer to Capital Projects Fund 2,469,145 0 4,200 0 2,464,945 

Total Connection Fee Expenditures 2,469,145 0 4,200 0% 2,464,945 


